4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

01.

1196448M
1120739F
1057021M
0856331M
0956351M
0956317M
0515235F
0284552M
1095735M
0714054M
1120750M
0284581M
0284554F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs

Crescator

-4

BENZING Live
1: 20504651

.40

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

18:49:5
18:49:50 +0
18:49:5

0 GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
0 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA36FAQO0 ]05.07 09:56
| DACF5484 |05.07 10:07
| DAOD89CC |05.07 10:07
|DA12922E |05.07 10:10
|DA42A8F3 |05.07 10:12:
| DABOC1D7 |05.07 10:24
| DA36FB30 |05.07 10:27
|DA11F55E |05.07 10:29
| DA3C8714 105.07 10:36
|DA11F433 |]05.07 11:09
|DA11F67A |05.07 11:25
| DBODD89D |05.07 11:27
| DA36FA43 |05.07 11:41

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

10259

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

0°0'0"W

06 .07

06.07.2025 12:56:46
Sofronie Ioan si Vasile

2023 12356

26° 23" 11.75'" E
06.07.2025 15:56:43 LIVE
06.07.2025 15:56:43 +0
13
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:56.9 |OK |01 012
:25.5 |OK |01 |005
:26.5 |OK |01 |011 |
:50.4 |OK |01 |004
42.8 |OK |01 1006 |
:38.6 |OK |01 010
:52.5 |OK |01 |014
:23.2 |OK |01 013
:12.4 |OK |01 003
:29.4 |OK |01 009 |
:08.7 |OK |01 008
41.9 |OK |01 |007
02.4 |OK |01 ]002 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 115957
Autorizare: AA902988
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